
1 郝      憶  文

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 7.56 2.64 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 0 1

2.50 2.64

Composition 1.20 1.351.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.401.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

4.92

2 田  原      喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 6 7.47 2.49 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 1 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.060 0 1 1 1

2.40 2.49

Composition 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

4.98
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3 金  沢  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 6.88 2.44 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2.60 2.44

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

4.44

4 岡      凜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 6.17 1.91 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-4 -2 -1 0 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2.10 1.91

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.200.75 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.150.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.26
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5 白  井  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 6.14 1.84 4.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 -2 -2 -4

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-3 0 -1 -1 -3

2.10 1.84

Composition 1.20 1.201.50 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 宮  嶋  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 4 6.05 2.15 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 0 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

2.40 2.15

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

3.90
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7 篠  﨑  萌  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 5.88 1.38 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 1

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1T* * 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

4 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.32 0.68-4 -4 -2 -2 -4

1.70 1.38

Composition 1.20 1.301.75 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.50
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